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Meredith Request Priority Recommendations

Request in Priority Order
Scholarships for graduating High School seniors
HS Interactive Flat panels
MS Interactive Flat Panels
PS Interactive Flat panels
ES Interactive Flat panels
MS ZSpace Virtual Reality Technology
ES Poster/Banner Machine
HS Band Instruments
HS Special Ed furniture
MS Library furniture
MS Classroom desks
Arts-Musician chairs
Cafeteria tables PS/MS
PS Chromebooks
Subtotal

Estimated Cost

$50,000.00
$20,293.00
$13,388.00
$20,293.00
$23,192.00
$9,594.00
$4,495.00
$21,924.00
$1,512.00
$9,936.00
$10,485.00
$4,427.00
$72,805.00
$30,320.00
$292,664.00

From this point down, we felt that the items requested are either the
school’s responsibility, eligible for other grants, but not eligible for

Meredith

HS Sound System

HS Science

Arts-storage for Choir dresses
Arts-Sign for Stadium Band sign
HS Communications Panels

ES Ninja assembly

HS extend animal facility

HS Cattle Facility

Cafeteria freezer Box
Athletics-Refinish Gym floor
Athletics-Switch Gym Scoreboard
Atheltics-Stadium Scoreboard

TOTAL

$12,600.00
$20,600.00
$2,212.00
$1,800.00
$13,335.00
$3,500.00
$91,125.00
$178,935.00
$25,586.00
$16,650.00
$2,828.00
$370,221.00

$1,032,056.00
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