Meredith Request Priority Recommendations

	Request in Priority Order	Estimated Cost
1	Scholarships for graduating High School seniors	\$50,000.00
2	HS Interactive Flat panels	\$20,293.00
3	MS Interactive Flat Panels	\$13,388.00
4	PS Interactive Flat panels	\$20,293.00
5	ES Interactive Flat panels	\$23,192.00
6	MS ZSpace Virtual Reality Technology	\$9,594.00
7	ES Poster/Banner Machine	\$4,495.00
8	HS Band Instruments	\$21,924.00
9	HS Special Ed furniture	\$1,512.00
10	MS Library furniture	\$9,936.00
11	MS Classroom desks	\$10,485.00
12	Arts-Musician chairs	\$4,427.00
13	Cafeteria tables PS/MS	\$72,805.00
14	PS Chromebooks	\$30,320.00
	Subtotal	\$292,664.00
	From this point down, we felt that the items requested o	are either the
	school's responsibility, eligible for other grants, but not e	eligible for
	Meredith	
15	HS Sound System	\$12,600.00
16	HS Science	\$20,600.00
17	Arts-storage for Choir dresses	\$2,212.00
18	Arts-Sign for Stadium Band sign	\$1,800.00
19	HS Communications Panels	\$13,335.00
20	ES Ninja assembly	\$3,500.00
21	HS extend animal facility	\$91,125.00
22	HS Cattle Facility	\$178,935.00
23	Cafeteria freezer Box	\$25,586.00
24	Athletics-Refinish Gym floor	\$16,650.00
25	Athletics-Switch Gym Scoreboard	\$2,828.00
26	Atheltics-Stadium Scoreboard	\$370,221.00
	TOTAL	\$1,032,056.00